
Ring Section Award Judge's Name
Cage 
No

Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 12 Feanor ZsaZsa Gabor Birman J Sandercock
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 14 Supercoons Cinderella Maine Coon S Booyse
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 25 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll  J & R Clarke
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 13 Supercoons Rapunsel Maine Coon S Booyse
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 10 Stenmah Frankie Flirter Birman C Maher
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 29 Prideshill Saavui Siberian B Gallagher
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 22 Royalt Lady Crystal Blue Ragdoll S Searle
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 27 Prideshill Dinarra Siberian B Gallagher
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 11 Feanor Haru Luna Birman P Gariano
1 10th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 18 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 47 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 41 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll J & R Clarke
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 34 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman  L Debrincat
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 45 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 39 Tipasheena Sir Reginald Dwight Ragdoll J & R Clarke
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 43 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 38 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 44 PL*Hibaby Lillah Ragdoll M Brown
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 46 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 59 L'Trend Memory Maine Coon M Smith
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 56 Twomor Murphy's Reward Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 33 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 58 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 52 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 60 L'Trend Kaos Maine Coon G Smith
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 54 Feanor Yurgen Finehair Birman J Sandercock
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 55 Brincat The Divine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat
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2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 25 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll  J & R Clarke
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 10 Stenmah Frankie Flirter Birman C Maher
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 11 Feanor Haru Luna Birman P Gariano
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 16 Exklusiven Heading To Huntly Maine Coon T McManus
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 13 Supercoons Rapunsel Maine Coon S Booyse
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 27 Prideshill Dinarra Siberian B Gallagher
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 12 Feanor ZsaZsa Gabor Birman J Sandercock
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 29 Prideshill Saavui Siberian B Gallagher
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 18 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford
2 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 22 Royalt Lady Crystal Blue Ragdoll S Searle

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 45 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 41 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll J & R Clarke
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 47 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 38 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 39 Tipasheena Sir Reginald Dwight Ragdoll J & R Clarke
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 43 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 34 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman  L Debrincat
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 46 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 44 PL*Hibaby Lillah Ragdoll M Brown

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 59 L'Trend Memory Maine Coon M Smith
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 33 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 55 Brincat The Divine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 54 Feanor Yurgen Finehair Birman J Sandercock
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 52 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 63 Rolypoly Genny Ragdoll S Elford
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 61 Tipasheena Last Man Standing Ragdoll J & R Clarke
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 56 Twomor Murphy's Reward Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
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3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show John Sandercock 16 Exklusiven Heading To Huntly Maine Coon T McManus
3 Reserve in Show John Sandercock 10 Stenmah Frankie Flirter Birman C Maher
3 3rd Best John Sandercock 29 Prideshill Saavui Siberian B Gallagher
3 4th Best John Sandercock 25 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll  J & R Clarke
3 5th Best John Sandercock 14 Supercoons Cinderella Maine Coon S Booyse
3 6th Best John Sandercock 22 Royalt Lady Crystal Blue Ragdoll S Searle
3 7th Best John Sandercock 27 Prideshill Dinarra Siberian B Gallagher
3 8th Best John Sandercock 21 Royalt Sir Theodore Ragdoll S Searle
3 9th Best John Sandercock 13 Supercoons Rapunsel Maine Coon S Booyse
3 10th Best John Sandercock 18 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show John Sandercock 41 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll J & R Clarke
3 Reserve in Show John Sandercock 38 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison
3 3rd Best John Sandercock 39 Tipasheena Sir Reginald Dwight Ragdoll J & R Clarke
3 4th Best John Sandercock 47 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
3 5th Best John Sandercock 34 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman  L Debrincat
3 6th Best John Sandercock 46 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher
3 7th Best John Sandercock 45 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
3 8th Best John Sandercock 44 PL*Hibaby Lillah Ragdoll M Brown
3 9th Best John Sandercock 43 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show John Sandercock 33 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson
3 Reserve in Show John Sandercock 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge
3 3rd Best John Sandercock 56 Twomor Murphy's Reward Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
3 4th Best John Sandercock 59 L'Trend Memory Maine Coon M Smith
3 5th Best John Sandercock 61 Tipasheena Last Man Standing Ragdoll J & R Clarke
3 6th Best John Sandercock 58 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith
3 7th Best John Sandercock 52 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon
3 8th Best John Sandercock 62 Toshie's Poppys Gift Ragdoll L Scowen
3 9th Best John Sandercock 35 Sarikamajik Ice Mylo Birman L Robinson

FCCQ 2024 January  Show 



FCCQ 2024 January  Show 



Ring Section Award Judge's Name
Cage 
No

Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 78 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 66 Osiris(V) Bomb Proof Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 80 Hareem Snapdragon Oriental E Gilbert
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 84 Azureblue Aurora J Gowen Russian J Gowen
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 71 Belshogar Rayne Dancer Burmese M Thistlewaite
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 77 Awayfarr Too Hot To Handle Cornish Rex H Farraway
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 92 Awiseker Lychee Tonkinese C Wise
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 83 Golash Czarina's Silver Pearl Russian J Probst
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 68 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss
1 10th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 86 Kiewa Jolly Jerry Selkirk Rex L Schultz

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 94 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 105 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 101 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 99 Reshky Millonia British Shorthair J Dennington
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 97 Migaloo Mamma Mia Bengal K Byrnes
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 100 Lushei Rogue Bush Master Burmese S Wise
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 96 Frascott Bettydoesvegas American Shorthair C Smith
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 104 Hareem Rise To Stardom Oriental J Biddle
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 103 Bahati Chamber Of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett
1 10th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 107 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 123 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 110 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian G & M Clignett
1 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 112 Frascott Sugared Candy American Shorthair C Pryke
1 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 115 Kittykatz Stardust Melody Burmese N Thornton
1 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 119 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh
1 6th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 121 Serendippidee Lynxx Siamese B Penglis
1 7th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 111 Frascott Roll The Dice American Shorthair C Pryke
1 8th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 118 Babushkablue Floki Russian J Probst
1 9th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 116 Kittykatz Mistress Of Mystery Burmese D Jeynes
1 10th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 117 Miamber King Of Thieves Burmilla C Dyett
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2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 72 Amazing Miss Dior Burmese T Walker
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2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 82 Ashanti Flammin Hot Oriental J McConnell
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 70 Kittykatz Melt Ya Heart Burmese D Jeynes
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 87 Hareem Tick Tock Boom Siamese J Biddle
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 88 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 81 Punchie Ultimate Finale Oriental J McConnell
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 91 Aztec Leisle Jones Tonkinese S Wise
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 68 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 66 Osiris(V) Bomb Proof Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 80 Hareem Snapdragon Oriental E Gilbert

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 104 Hareem Rise To Stardom Oriental J Biddle
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 101 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 99 Reshky Millonia British Shorthair J Dennington
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 109 Manis Pure Diva Spyhnx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 103 Bahati Chamber Of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 107 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 105 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 96 Frascott Bettydoesvegas American Shorthair C Smith
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 94 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce
2 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 100 Lushei Rogue Bush Master Burmese S Wise

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 110 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian G & M Clignett
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 123 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown
2 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 120 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown
2 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 119 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh
2 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 112 Frascott Sugared Candy American Shorthair C Pryke
2 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 115 Kittykatz Stardust Melody Burmese N Thornton
2 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 106 Serendippidee Jack Frost Siamese B Penglis
2 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 116 Kittykatz Mistress Of Mystery Burmese D Jeynes
2 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 124 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White
2 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 121 Serendippidee Lynxx Siamese B Penglis
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3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo Dennington 88 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
3 Reserve in Show Jo Dennington 84 Azureblue Aurora J Gowen Russian J Gowen
3 3rd Best Jo Dennington 68 Catempire Lady Fallon Diarmaid Bengal C Pruss
3 4th Best Jo Dennington 66 Osiris(V) Bomb Proof Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 5th Best Jo Dennington 71 Belshogar Rayne Dancer Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 6th Best Jo Dennington 78 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett
3 7th Best Jo Dennington 91 Aztec Leisle Jones Tonkinese S Wise
3 8th Best Jo Dennington 86 Kiewa Jolly Jerry Selkirk Rex L Schultz
3 9th Best Jo Dennington 83 Golash Czarina's Silver Pearl Russian J Probst
3 10th Best Jo Dennington 82 Ashanti Flammin Hot Oriental J McConnell

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo Dennington 101 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show Jo Dennington 107 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes
3 3rd Best Jo Dennington 104 Hareem Rise To Stardom Oriental J Biddle
3 4th Best Jo Dennington 102 Ravenclaw Black Diamond Mandalay C Dyett
3 5th Best Jo Dennington 96 Frascott Bettydoesvegas American Shorthair C Smith
3 6th Best Jo Dennington 105 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen
3 7th Best Jo Dennington 109 Manis Pure Diva Spyhnx S Henriksen & R McGregor
3 8th Best Jo Dennington 94 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo Dennington 117 Miamber King Of Thieves Burmilla C Dyett
3 Reserve in Show Jo Dennington 115 Kittykatz Stardust Melody Burmese N Thornton
3 3rd Best Jo Dennington 110 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian G & M Clignett
3 4th Best Jo Dennington 119 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh
3 5th Best Jo Dennington 120 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown
3 6th Best Jo Dennington 123 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown
3 7th Best Jo Dennington 116 Kittykatz Mistress Of Mystery Burmese D Jeynes
3 8th Best Jo Dennington 112 Frascott Sugared Candy American Shorthair C Pryke
3 9th Best Jo Dennington 106 Serendippidee Jack Frost Siamese B Penglis
3 10th Best Jo Dennington 124 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White
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1 Companions Best in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 2 Georgie Girl J Hayton
1 Reserve in Show Cheryle St Clair-Newman 1 Mr Squiggle B Jones
3 3rd Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 3 Dusty Wilkinson H Wilkinson
3 4th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 8 Chessie Peake A Kathage
3 5th Best Cheryle St Clair-Newman 9 Joya Villanelle M Brown

2 Companions Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 9 Joya Villanelle M Brown
2 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 8 Chessie Peake A Kathage
3 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 5 Toblerone M Fardell
3 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 1 Mr Squiggle B Jones
3 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 7 Hippity Hop Dew Drop J Scowen

3 Companions Best in Show Karen Evans 4 Casper T Erridge
3 Reserve in Show Karen Evans 1 Mr Squiggle B Jones
3 3rd Best Karen Evans 9 Joya Villanelle M Brown
3 4th Best Karen Evans 3 Dusty Wilkinson H Wilkinson
3 5th Best Karen Evans 7 Hippity Hop Dew Drop J Scowen
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 Ring One 78 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett

 Ring Two 25 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll  J & R Clarke

Ring Three 41 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll J & R Clarke

88 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 Georgie Girl J Hayton

Wendy Hamilton

Longhair - John Sandercock

Shorthair - Jo Dennington

Supreme Companion - Jo Dennington

Cheryle St Clair-Newman

BEST EXHIBITS
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